D ATA S H E E T
FEATURES
11179
The Infiniti integrated PTZ camera comprises camera, IR Illuminator, integral screen wiper/washer control and an integrated
pan & tilt mechanism in a single housing. The Infiniti is designed for outdoor installations where optical clarity is paramount
and low/zero light operations are required.
11180
INTEGRATED CAMERA & IR ILLUMINATOR

11225
NETWORK SUPPORT
DCCP, DHCP, ICMP, TCP, UPP, IP, ARP, RTP, Telnet, FTP, SNMP, AoE &
Multicasting
11226
SUPPORT APPLICATIONS
NetVu ObserVer
11227
BROWSER SUPPORT
IE 5.5 and above, Firefox 2.0 and above
11241
DEVELOPER SUPPORT
Java via DM SDK, MS Windows DLL SDK
11234
Model Code                   Description
DM/8000-18D	 18x D/N PTZ, IR LED, Mains
DM/8000-28D	 28x D/N PTZ, IR LED, Mains
DM/8000-36D	 36x D/N PTZ, IR LED, Mains
DM/8080-18D	 18x D/N IP - PTZ, IR LED, Mains
DM/8080-28D     	 28x D/N IP - PTZ, IR LED, Mains
DM/8080-36D	 36x D/N IP - PTZ, IR LED, Mains
DM/8000/PSU	 Mains power connector
DM/BKT-CM-WALL	 Cable managed wall bracket
DM/8000-WASH	 Washer Module Assembly
DM/95054	 Washer PSU 110v